Residential For Sale

- 151 Sherman St, Cambridge, Massachusetts
02140

Property Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:

Floor Number:

Residential
For Sale
73385268
$1,600,000
3

3

2015

2,374 Sqft

us
Massachusetts
Middlesex
Cambridge
Sherman St
151

02140

0

=-4

e
1 AH= me

Features

J

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Basement:

Patio:

Roof Deck:

Parking:

Central, Forced Air,
Natural Gas, Ductless

Central Air, Ductless

Crawl Space, Concrete,
Partial, Unfinished, Slab

Porch, Patio, Enclosed

Rubber

Attached, Off Street,
Garage Door Opener,
Storage



Longitude: W72° 52'1.5"

Latitude: N42° 23' 28.2"

Agent Info

Nick Martin
& buyerschoicerealty.com

4 (978) 468-2138

hello@buyerschoicerealty.com

nickB8buyerschoicerealty.com




