Residential For Sale

- 151 Sherman St, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02140









Property Details

Listing Type: For Sale Listing ID: 73385268 Price: \$1,600,000 Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 3 Year Built: 2015 Lot Area: 2,374 Sqft	Property Type:	Residential	
Price: \$1,600,000 Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 3 Year Built: 2015	Listing Type:	For Sale	
Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 3 Year Built: 2015	Listing ID:	73385268	
Bathrooms: 3 Year Built: 2015	Price:	\$1,600,000	
Year Built: 2015	Bedrooms:	3	
	Bathrooms:	3	
Lot Area: 2,374 Sqft	Year Built:	2015	
	Lot Area:	2,374 Sqft	

Features

√ Heating System:	Central, Forced Air, Natural Gas, Ductless	
√ Cooling System:	Central Air, Ductless	
√ Basement:	Crawl Space, Concrete,	
√ Patio:	Partial, Unfinished, Slab Porch, Patio, Enclosed	
√ Roof Deck:	Rubber	
√ Parking:	Attached, Off Street, Garage Door Opener, Storage	

Address

Country:	US	
State:	Massachusetts	
County:	Middlesex	
City:	Cambridge	
Street:	Sherman St	
Street Number:	151	
Postal Code:	02140	
Floor Number:	0	

Longitude: W72° 52' 1.5"

Latitude: **N42° 23' 28.2''**

Agent Info



Nick Martin

ℰ buyerschoicerealty.com

3 (978) 468-2138

meta hello@buyerschoicerealty.com

™ nick@buyerschoicerealty.com